TLJDIO OF THE PERFORMING ARTS
2024 Timetable

Monday

3.30-3.50pm
3.50-4.10pm
4.10-4.30pm
4.30-4.50pm
4.50-5.10pm
5.10-5.30pm
5.45-6.45pm
6.45-7.30pm
7.30-8.15pm

Tuesday

4.15-5.00pm
5.00-5.45pm
5.45-7.00pm
7.00-7.30pm
7.30-8.00pm

Tuesday

4.30-4.50pm
455-5.15pm
515-5.45pm
6.00-6.30pm
6.30-7.15pm
7.15-7.30pm
7.30-7.50pm
7.50-8.10pm

Wednesday
3.10-3.30pm
3.30-3.50pm
3.50-4.30pm
4.30-5.30pm
5.30-6.15pm
6.15-6.45pm
6.45-7.30pm
7.30-8.15pm

Wednesday
3.50-4.10pm
4.10-4.30pm
4.30-4.50pm
7.00-7.30pm

Studio 1

Ashlee Solo

Joe Solo

Kaylee Solo

Sophie Solo

Matt Solo

Matt and Kirsty
Advanced Jazz
Advanced Contemporary
Advanced Open Age Tap

Studio 1

18&UJ Contemporary
18&US Contemporary
Open Classical Ballet
Pointe

Adult Ballet

Studio 2

Matt Solo

Steph Solo

Junior Pointe
Open/Adult Tap
Open/Adult Jazz
Adult Contemporary
Taya Solo

Tempany Solo

Studio 1

Bianca Solo

Monique Solo
Arabella Solo

18 & Under S Jazz

18 & Under C Tap
Open Musical Theatre
Open Age Hip Hop
Adult Hip Hop

Studio 2
Monique and Bella
Bella Solo

Joe Hip Hop Solo
Connor Solo

Friday

3.40-4.00pm
4.00-4.20pm
4.20-4.40pm
4.40-5.00pm
5.00-5.20pm
5.20-540pm
6.00-7.00pm
7.00-7.20pm
7.20-7.40pm

Saturday
9.00-9.30am
9.30-10.00am
10.00-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
11.00-11.30am
11.30-12.00pm
12.00-12.45pm
12.45-1.30pm
1.30-2.15pm
2.15-2.45pm
2.45-3.30pm
3.30-4.00pm
4.00-4.45pm
4.45-515pm

Saturday
9.00-9.30am
9.30-10.00am
10.00-10.30am
10.30-11.00am
11.00-11.30am
11.30-12.00pm
12.00-12.30pm
12.30-1.00pm
1.00-1.30pm
1.30-2.00pm
2.00-2.45pm
2.45-3.15pm
3.15-3.30pm
3.30-4.00pm

Studio 1

Niamh Solo

Caitlin Solo

Joe and Caitlin

Lara Solo

Sophie K Solo
Charlize and Jacinta
18&UJ Jazz

Amabhli and Lara
Amahli Solo

Studio 1

6&U Classical

6&U Jazz

6&U Tap

6&U Hip Hop

8&U Jazz

8&U Tap

12&U Classical
12&U Contemporary
12&U Jazz

12&U Tap

15&U Contemporary
15&U Hip Hop
15&U Jazz

15&U Tap

Studio 2

4&U Jazz/Classical
Private

8&U Lyrical

8&U Classical
10&Under Contemporary
10&Under Classical
8&U Hip Hop

10&U Jazz

10&U Tap

10&U Hip Hop

15&U Classical Ballet
12&U Hip Hop

Lia and Elise Duo
Junior Musical Theatre



