

2024 Timetable

Monday	Studio 1	Friday	Studio 1
3.30-3.50pm	Ashlee Solo	3.40-4.00pm	Niamh Solo
3.50-4.10pm	Joe Solo	4.00-4.20pm	Caitlin Solo
4.10-4.30pm	Kaylee Solo	4.20-4.40pm	Joe and Caitlin
4.30-4.50pm	Sophie Solo	4.40-5.00pm	Lara Solo
4.50-5.10pm	Matt Solo	5.00-5.20pm	Sophie K Solo
5.10-5.30pm	Matt and Kirsty	5.20-5.40pm	Charlize and Jacinta
5.45-6.45pm	Advanced Jazz	6.00-7.00pm	18&UJ Jazz
6.45-7.30pm	Advanced Contemporary	7.00-7.20pm	Amahli and Lara
7.30-8.15pm	Advanced Open Age Tap	7.20-7.40pm	Amahli Solo
Tuesday	Studio 1		
4.15-5.00pm	18&UJ Contemporary	Saturday	Studio 1
5.00-5.45pm	18&US Contemporary	9.00-9.30am	6&U Classical
5.45-7.00pm	Open Classical Ballet	9.30-10.00am	6&U Jazz
7.00-7.30pm	Pointe	10.00-10.30am	6&U Tap
7.30-8.00pm	Adult Ballet	10.30-11.00am	6&U Hip Hop
		11.00-11.30am	8&U Jazz
Tuesday	Studio 2	11.30-12.00pm	8&U Tap
4.30-4.50pm	Matt Solo	12.00-12.45pm	12&U Classical
4.55-5.15pm	Steph Solo	12.45-1.30pm	12&U Contemporary
5.15-5.45pm	Junior Pointe	1.30-2.15pm	12&U Jazz
6.00-6.30pm	Open/Adult Tap	2.15-2.45pm	12&U Tap
6.30-7.15pm	Open/Adult Jazz	2.45-3.30pm	15&U Contemporary
7.15-7.30pm	Adult Contemporary	3.30-4.00pm	15&U Hip Hop
7.30-7.50pm	Taya Solo	4.00-4.45pm	15&U Jazz
7.50-8.10pm	Tempany Solo	4.45-5.15pm	15&U Tap
Wednesday	Studio 1	Saturday	Studio 2
3.10-3.30pm	Bianca Solo	9.00-9.30am	4&U Jazz/Classical
3.30-3.50pm	Monique Solo	9.30-10.00am	Private
3.50-4.30pm	Arabella Solo	10.00-10.30am	8&U Lyrical
4.30-5.30pm	18 & Under S Jazz	10.30-11.00am	8&U Classical
5.30-6.15pm	18 & Under C Tap	11.00-11.30am	10&Under Contemporary
6.15-6.45pm	Open Musical Theatre	11.30-12.00pm	10&Under Classical
6.45-7.30pm	Open Age Hip Hop	12.00-12.30pm	8&U Hip Hop
7.30-8.15pm	Adult Hip Hop	12.30-1.00pm	10&U Jazz
		1.00-1.30pm	10&U Tap
Wednesday	Studio 2	1.30-2.00pm	10&U Hip Hop
3.50-4.10pm	Monique and Bella	2.00-2.45pm	15&U Classical Ballet
4.10-4.30pm	Bella Solo	2.45-3.15pm	12&U Hip Hop
4.30-4.50pm	Joe Hip Hop Solo	3.15-3.30pm	Lia and Elise Duo

7.00-7.30pm Connor Solo

3.30-4.00pm

Junior Musical Theatre